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UTILITIES CONTACT SHEET 

For questions related to utility information or any CMB street improvement project, reach out to the following 

contacts to determine if there are any conflicts or to request further clarification. 

 
 

ATTDSOUTH 

AT&T – DISTRIBUTION  

Emergency – ATT Damage Prevention Hotline 

(510) 645-2929 

Design - Substructure Records Request Construction & Engineering 

Cathy Hurtado/Carl Randolph 

 (626) 817-4263 or (310) 516-2036 

 Ma2797@att.com or cr2936@att.com 

600 East Green Street Room 300 

Pasadena, CA 91101 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CHELA 

CHEVRON 

Emergency – John Lopez 

(310) 701-9460 

Gifj@chevron.com 

Design – Jason Downs 

(310) 669-4005 

jasondowns@chevron.com 

2600 Homestead Place 

Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

MAN01DIST 

CITY OF MANHATTAN BEACH  

Mike Maestas (Utilities Manager) 

(310) 802-5304 

Mmaestas@manhattanbeach.gov 

Christina Lopez (Utilities Technician) 

(310) 802-5324 

Cmlopez@manhattanbeach.gov 

Melanie Park (Engineering Admin. Assistant) 

(310) 802-5353 

mpark@manhattanbeach.gov 
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LACOTS 

LA COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS – ROAD DEPT 

Emergency – Art Arriola 

(626) 458-1704 

Aarriola@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Design – Jeffrey Magallanes 

(626) 458-1709 

Jmagalla@dpw.lacounty.gov 

1525 Alcazar St 

Los Angeles, CA 90033 

Gus Nakhoul 

(626) 458-3124 

Gnakhoul@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Construction Division 8th Floor 

900 South Fremont Avenue 

Alhambra, CA 91803 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

LCDPWSSO 

LA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS – SOUTH  

Emergency – William Martinez 

(323) 233-3330 

Wmartinez@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Design – Jeffrey Bouse 

(626) 300-3373 

Jbouse@dpw.lacounty.gov 

900 South Fremont Avenue 

Alhambra, CA 91803 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

LAF54 

LA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS – FLOOD MAINTENANCE 

Emergency – Jeremy Winston 

(562) 305-7258 

Jwinston@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Design – Adam Lee 

(626) 458-6185 

Awlee@dpw.lacounty.gob 

900 South Fremont Avenue 

Alhambra, CA 91803 

Eduardo Ibasan or Ahmet Tatlilioglu 

(562) 861-0316 

Eibasan@dpw.lacounty.gov 

 Atatlilioglu@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Area Engineer Imperial Yard 

5525 East Imperial Highway 

South Gate, CA 90280 
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LA COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS – ELECTRO MECHANIC WORKING SUPERVISOR 

Edward E. Carmona Leon 

(626) 458-1709 ext. 1633 

Eleon@dpw.lacounty.gov 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

USCE05 

UTILIQUEST FOR SCE FUEL OPERATIONS 

Rene Hernandez 

(310) 779-5352 

MAPREQUESTS@SCE.COM 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CSDCOMP 

LA COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT – COMPTON 

Emergency – Andre Schmidt  

(310) 638-1161 

Aschmidt@lacsd.org 

Design – Engineering Counter 

 (562) 908-4288 (Ext. 1204 or 1205) 

Engineeringcounter@lacsd.org 

P O Box 4998 

Whittier, CA 90601 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

UACWHI 

UTILIQUEST FOR AIRTOUCH CELLULAR 

Emergency – John Crosse 

(818) 923-9298 

John.crosse@cableeng.com 

Design – John Crosse 

(714) 751-5261 

vzwresearch@cableeng.com  

9275 Corbin Avenue 

Northridge, CA 91324  

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TMOBILE 

T-MOBILE USA 

Emergency – Walter Callejas 

(818) 840-0808 

Wcallejas@synergy.cc 

Design – Shawn Henderson 

(818) 840-0808 

Shenderson@synergy.cc 

7543 Woodley Avenue 

Van Nuys, CA 91406 
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WBMWD 

WEST BASIN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT 

Emergency/Design - Frank Fuchs 

(310) 660-6255 

FrankF@WestBasin.Org 

17140 South Avalon Boulevard #210 

Carson, CA 90746 

After hours/Emergency: See “INFRAMARK, LLC” below 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

INFRAMARK, LLC  

Recycled Water Pipeline Maintenance for West Basin Municipal Water District 

220 Gibraltar Rd #200 

Horsham, PA 19044 

Emergency Control Center 

(310) 217-2417 

www.Inframark.com 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

HMBCH 

CITY OF HERMOSA BEACH 

Emergency – Nancy Pino 

(310) 318-0214 

Design – Homayain Behboodi 

(310) 318-0212 

Hbehboodi@hermosabch.org 

1315 Valley Drive 

Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

AIRPRO 

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC. 

Emergency – Jim Glick 

(800) 572-6251 or (310) 650-1009 

Glickjh@airproducts.com 

700 North Henry Ford Avenue 

Wilmington, CA 90744 

Design – Daniel Moreno 

(281) 478-3145 

Morenod3@airproducts.com 

10202 Strang Rd 

La Porte, TX 77571 
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ELS01DIST 

CITY OF EL SEGUNDO 

Emergency – Anthony Esparza (Water Dept.) 

(310) 524-2745 

Aesparza@elsegundo.org 

Design – Lifan Xu 

(310) 524-2368 

Lxu@elsegundo.org 

Ron Fajardo (Storm/Waste Water) 

(310) 524-2715 

Rfajardo@elsegundo.org 

350 Main Street 

El Segundo, CA 90245 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

CRMSNPIP 

CRIMSON PIPELINE LP  

Emergency – Control Center 

(866) 351-7473 

Ccenter@crimsonpl.com 

Design – Utility Coordinator 

(562) 285-4107  

Landdepartment@crimsonpl.com 

3760 Kilroy Airport Way Suite 300 

Long Beach, CA 90806 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TERRADEX 

TERRADEX, INC. 

Emergency – Peter Biffar 

(650) 227-3252 

Design – Rin Tran 

(650) 227-3254 

Rin@terradex.com 

855 El Camino Real Suite 309 

Palo Alto, CA 94301 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

NEXTGLAVEN 

CROWN CASTLE – LA & VEN 

Emergency – Crown Castle Fiber NOC 

(855) 933-4237 

Fibersupport@crowncastle.com 

Design – Fiber Dig 

(800) 654-3110 

 Fiber.Dig@crowncastle.com 

 



 

 

CMB PW Engineering Division – Updated 8/1/2023 

SCE1012 

SCE METRO WEST TRANSMISSION 

Emergency – Austin Stephens 

(714) 737-7296 

Austin.stephens@sce.com 

Design – Map Requests 

Maprequests@sce.com 

P O Box 11982 

Santa Ana, CA 92711 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

SPLCNORTH 

SHELL OIL PIPELINE - NORTH  

Emergency - Shell On Call 

(310) 816-2024 

Design – Alex Velasquez 

(562) 362-1942 

Clarinda Maldonado (Encroachment Specialist) 

(310) 816-2063 

 Splc-encroachments@shell.com 

20945 South Wilmington Avenue 

Carson, CA 90810 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

ZENITH 

ZENITH ENERGY WEST COAST TERMINALS 

Emergency – Pipeline Control Center 

(800) 708-5071 

Steven.franks@zenithterminals.com 

5900 Cherry Avenue 

Long Beach, CA 90805 

Design – Becky Sitton 

(562) 263-3919 

becky.sitton@zenithterminals.com 

1035 West Laraway Rd 

Joliet, IL 60436 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

UCHTRW_N4 

SPECTRUM – HERMOSA BEACH 

Emergency – Spectrum Emergency Only 

(844) 780-6054 

Design – Abraham Rodriguez 

(951) 406-1601 

DL-socal-charter-engineering@charter.com 

7337 Central Ave 

Riverside, CA 92504 
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SCG32F 

SOCAL GAS DISTRIBUTION – REDONDO DISTRICT 

Emergency – Lead Dispatcher 

(800) 427-8894 

Design – Jason Sum 

(310) 687-2011 

SCG-comptonutilityrequest@semprautilities.com 

Guillermo Tejeda (Lead Planning Associate) 

Harbor Corridor Districts 

Planning and Engineering North West 

(310) 687-2014 

Gtejeda2@semprautilities.com 

Gamaliel Vazquez 

Franchise Department 

  (310) 605-2194 

Gvazquez@semprautilities.com 

701 North Bullis Road SC 9521 

Compton, CA 90224-9099 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

SCG68T 

SOCAL GAS TRANSMISSION – PLAYA DEL REY 

Emergency – Eric Casares 

(562) 806-4843 

Ecasares@socalgas.com 

Design – SoCal Gas Transmission 

(818) 701-4546 

Socalgastransmissionutilityrequest@semprautilities.com 

9400 Oakdale Ave 

Chatsworth, CA 91311 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

UTFTRCA01 

FRONTIER  

Emergency – Utiliquest 

(866) 788-0166 

Design – Cathy Brown 

(310) 264-5100 

Brown.cathy@ftr.com 

2819 West 182nd Street 

Redondo Beach, CA  90278 

 

 

 

 


